Verein Seglerhaus am Wannsee

Einlaufliste der 2.

Anzahl der Meldungen:
Geplante Wettfahrten:
Ranglistenfaktor:
Kategorie nach WR:
AWM-Software-Version:

Segel—-Nr.

VSaW Yardstick 2009

Bootsklassen:
Wertungssystem:
Streichungen:
Wettfahrtleiter:

6 Schiedsrichterobmann:

Steuermann

Wettfahrt

24.4. - 25.9.2009

Diverse

Low—Point System

5 bei 5 Wettfahrten
Annemieke Bayer

Club Klasse

Sl I e e el e el
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

O J oy O W

GER-40
GER-999
GER-20
GER-778
GER-8074
GER-823
GER-424
GER-141
GER-1057
GER-1052
GER-105
GER-708
GER-786
GER-395
GER-1351
GER-733
GER-385
GER-6
GER-359
GER-1555
GER-5213
GER-525
GER
GER-1041
GER-1050
GER-1220
GER-1244
GER-1248
GER-1253
GER-1445
GER-148
GER-150
GER-1558
GER-16
GER-1999
GER-2027
GER-2527
GER-261
GER-282
GER-296
GER-2977
GER-33
GER-3551
GER-36
GER-37
GER-390
GER-421
GER-4257
GER-431

Bernd Schreiber
Achim Kadelbach
Philipp Kadelb.

Dr. Helmut Elsner
Lutz Dickow
Schneider/Brehmer
Rosemarie Broy
Christian Paschereit
Markus Mahlke
Jirgen Scheer
Bernhard Lehmann
Dr. JO0rg Heitz
Wolfgang Bochentin
Klaus Hannemann
Martin Pritzel
Harald Koglin
Renate Borowski
Christian Trdder Dr.
Kiehl/Hendrischke
Burghard Wollschldager
Dr. Horst Franke
Thomas Krefeld
Rudolf Dimchen

Uwe Foitzik

Dr. Andreas Pochhammer
Klaus Heckmann

Dr. H.J. Voigt
Brendan Herbst
Peter Pinnow

Robert Kihling
Alexander Schad
Frank Westendorf
Dr. Wilfried Haesen
Dr. Rainer Autzen
Gawlitta

Axel Mertens

Jirgen Schmolt
Kathrin Kadelbach
Dr. Matthias Dulce
Ginter Kring
Nietruch Dr./Wilke
Achim Lergenmiller
Tanja Nordhaus
Thomas Krahl

Frank Westendorf
Arnim Wnuk, von
Manfred Franke
Peter Sielaff
Ulrich Blumeyer

Streaml.
H-Boot
Star

Trias
8mOD

D

NF
Bianca27
NF

NF

NF

20er mS
NF
H-BootoS
Start6oS
NF
H-Boot
D36 rac
Vindoed40
Dehler36
D

D
H-BootoS
H-Boot
H-Boot F
O Jolle
H-Boot

D alt oS
Exca-oS
H-Boot
Malteser
Streaml.
Streaml.
Sp.28 oS
Yngling
Soling a
Soling
Spirit29
Sun 33
IF-Boot
Cont 36
Finn
H-Boot
Duettaos
Dynam oS
Melges24



Steuermann

Club Klasse

GER-4385
GER-476
GER-5715
GER-664
GER-727
SWE-001
W-2

Georg Brenninkmeijer
Helmut Kosuch
Rolvien/Schmidt
Norbert Roepke
Schaffert

Patrick Heinrichs
Klaus Schlosser

BM 16 gm
Int.806
Hanse o0S
H-BootoS
H-Boot
T-24
W-Boot



